
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:15 A  SG Ofenerdi… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 9 10 5 12 3

25

1
9
16

3
10
17

4
12
18

6
13
22

7
14
25

8
15 Auszeit

22:21

Ende
16:38 B  BW Lorup 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 5 16 13 3 2

21

╳

10
17

2
12
18

3
13
19

6
14
20

7
15
21

8
16 Auszeit

20:21

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:41 B  BW Lorup 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 5 16 13 3 10

157
8:19

0
6

1
7

2
8

3
11

4
13

5
15

Auszeit

4:10
7:18

Ende
17:04 A  SG Ofenerdi… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 9 10 5 12 3

25

╳

14
25

3
16

5
18

6
19

7
23

12
24 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
17:07 A  SG Ofenerdi… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 9 10 15 12 3

135
4:7

0
9

1
10

3
11

4
12

7
13

8 Auszeit

4:8
9:19

Ende
17:29 B  BW Lorup 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 5 10 13 3 2

2516 7
5:2 20:10
11:7

╳

13
4
19

5
20

7
21

10
22

11
25 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
17:32 B  BW Lorup 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 5 10 13 3 2

2216
8:4

12:11
0
13

5
16

8
17

9
18

11
19

12
22

Auszeit

8:7
22:22

Ende
17:58 A  SG Ofenerdi… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 9 10 5 12 3

25

╳

12
25

2
14

3
16

7
17

8
18

11
20 Auszeit

20:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga 2 (Frauen)
Frauen

B  BW Lorup 1 vs. SG Ofenerdiek/Ofen A
Spiel 32 27.01.2024 16:15 Uhr
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B  BW Lorup 1 11/14
1 Konen, Sabine X
2 Lüken, Maria X
3 Krull, Greta X
4 van de Merbel, Andrea X
5 Wigbers, Johanna X
7 Möring, Friederike X
9 Funke, Christina X

10 Gerdes, Talea X
13 Lüken, Hanna X
16 Kröger, Carolin X
17 Kamlage, Judith X
B  Libero
1 Konen, Sabine X

17 Kamlage, Judith X
B  Offizielle
T Kamlage, Manfred

C

A  SG Ofenerdi… 8/14

3 von Rüden, Lea X
4 Denkler, Nele
5 Wattjes, Vanessa X
7 Schiller, Henrike X
9 Schmidt, Andrea X

10 Eilers, Lea X
12 Hillebrandt, Rebecca … X
15 Janssen, Tomke X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Onasch, Lars

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  BW Lorup 1 SG Ofenerdi… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 21 1 23 25 1 0 1
2 1 0 15 2 23 25 1 0 0
0 3 1 25 3 22 13 0 1 2
2 2 0 22 4 26 25 1 0 1

5
5 6 1 83 94 88 3 1 4
Start: 16:15 Ende: 17:58 Dauer: 1:43

Sieger: SG Ofenerdiek/Ofen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Männich, Silke 1 Matthäi, Katja
2 Greiber, Wencke 2 Maier, Melanie

Schr. Pannhusen, Teelka
Assist. Baumann, Annika
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